
BOARD OR CHAIR POSITION NAME EMAIL PHONE

Co-President Jaime Menold sunnyhillspta@gmail.com 425-463-5131

Co-President Ayana Meissner

August School Tours PTA president sunnyhillspta@gmail.com

Nominating Committee (January) PTA president sunnyhillspta@gmail.com

Vice President   OPEN

Meet the Teacher PTA Social (Sept)

New Parent Welcome (All year)

Enrichment Grants (Sept-Oct)

Survey (Apr)

Secretary Stephanie Shipley stephshipley@outlook.com 425-443-2211

Recognition -Acorn/Adv/Educ. (Jan-Mar) Kym Clayton charlieandkym@comcast.net

Treasurer Kavitha Peters kvedhapeters@yahoo.com 626-590-0290

Budget Committee (May) Kavitha Peters kvedhapeters@yahoo.com 626-590-0290

Financial Review (Jan and June) Kavitha Peters kvedhapeters@yahoo.com 626-590-0290

Matching Funds (All year) Kavitha Peters shmatchingfunds@hotmail.com 626-590-0290

Events Director Emily Loney emily.loney@live.com 425-614-7887

Bingo Family Night (Feb) Athena Sheldon winkwithme@yahoo.com (206) 794-0997

Bingo Co Chair none

Spooky Spaghetti (Oct) Holly McIntyre holran@comcast.net (425) 503-8248

Cultural Night (Nov) Joana Caiado

5th Grade Talent Show Jaime Menold jaimekmenold@outlook.com 425-463-5131

Popcorn Fridays (All year - 2nd recess) Shawna Borichewski shawnab93@outlook.com 425-837-9767

Science Fair (March) Emily Loney auntieem75@hotmail.com 425-614-7887

Lindsey Hatch lindseymaryann@yahoo.com 425-458-8749

Screen/TV Turn Off Week (Feb) Katie Brown kathryn_mary_brown@yahoo.com 425-443-2457

End of Year Celebration! (June)   OPEN

  OPEN

Staff Appreciation (Monthly) Stephanie Shipley stephshipley@outlook.com 425-369-8316

Membership Director Kate Murray katebrynn@gmail.com 253.653.9216

KinderConnect (Summer) Kate Murray katebrynn@gmail.com 253.653.9216

Katelyn Shriber katelynshriber@yahoo.com

Emily Loney auntieem75@hotmail.com 425-614-7887

Tears and Cheers (2nd day of school)

Membership Drive (All Year) Kate Murray katebrynn@gmail.com 253.653.9216

Student Directory (Fall) Kate Murray katebrynn@gmail.com 253.653.9216

Kindergarten Round Up (Feb)   OPEN

Communications Director Kina Yukish Kina.yukish@outlook.com 425-427-5721

PTA Bulletin Board (all year) Shelby Morton shelbymorton1@gmail.com 425-427-6268

PTA eBlasts (all year) Kina Yukish Kina.yukish@outlook.com 425-427-5721

PTA Facebook (all year) April Miklautsch apesw@hotmail.com 206-465-2379

PTA eNews (weekly - all year) Kate Murray katebrynn@gmail.com 253.653.9216

PTA Website (weekly-all year) Amanda Rench ajrench@comcast.net 425-837-9347
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PTA Website Co-chair Shariah Lennon shariahlennon@gmail.com

Community Outreach Director Kate Mueller katemueller1@gmail.com

Grounds Beautification (All year)

Food Allergy Support (All year)

Holiday Giving Program Amy Linzbach amylinzbach@hotmail.com 425-427-2212

Shawna Borichewski shawnab93@outlook.com

Humanitarian Outreach (all year)   OPEN

Lost and Found (All year) Jessica Clinick jessica@clinick.net 425-753-2100

Parent Ed/Special Needs (All year)   OPEN

Thanksgiving Food Drive Kate Mueller katemueller1@gmail.com

Curriculum Support Director Michelle Sullivan mrsullivan2006@yahoo.com 425-677-7155

Art Liaison (All year) Nicole Lees nicoleelees@hotmail.com

Art Walk (All year) 

Art Fair / Spring Ice Cream Social (April) Lana Novak holran@comcast.net

Holly McIntyre lana.novak16@gmail.com

Bus Greeters (First week of school) Julie Gurr jgurr@comcast.net

Eager Reader (Jan-Mar) Fanny Dos Reis fanny.dosreis@gmail.com

Lisa Deily lisadeily@hotmail.com

Emergency Preparedness (May) Wendy Kastner wendy_kastner@hotmail.com

Gift-A Book (All year) Ayana Meissner Ayana.Meissner@comcast.net

Library Assistant Coord. (All year) Rochelle Doxsee rdoxsee@comcast.net

Online School Supplies (May/June) Tracy Drake atha.drake@gmail.com 425-677-7170

Picture Day   OPEN

Reflections (Sept/Nov) Cindy Morgan cmorganlaw@gmail.com

Room Parent Coord/PTA Liaison.(All year) April Miklautsch apesw@hotmail.com

Vision & Hearing

Athena Sheldon winkwithme@yahoo.com 206-794-0997

Fundraising Director Michelle Pulciani michpulciani@yahoo.com

After School Movies Joana Caiado

Meghan Issenhuth missenhuth@hotmail.com

Book Fair- Scholastic Marion Zidar marion.zidar@comcast.net 425-830-5577

Leah Cho klcho00@yahoo.com 425-351-6268

Book Fair- Barnes & Noble

Box Tops (All year) Silvia Panaro silviapanaro@gmail.com

Dining for Dollars (Oct, Jan, Apr) Ali Harris aliharris@hotmail.com 206-794-1123

Kate Murray katebrynn@gmail.com 253-653-9216

eScrip/Jamba/Target/Amazon (Passive) Julia Ignatova jignatova9@hotmail.com

Fall Fundraiser Campaign - Mixed Bags Heidi Kirchoff heidikirchoff@hotmail.com

Mustang Spirit Wear (Sept & January) Jaime Crothers sjcrothers@comcast.net 425-295-7287

Sponsorships   OPEN

Silent Aucton Jaime Menold jaimekmenold@outlook.com 425-463-5131

Walk-a-Thon Chair -

Walk-a-Thon Permissions

Walk-a-Thon Concessions

Walk-a-Thon Pledges

Walk-a-Thon Incentives
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Walk-a-Thon Logistics

Walk-a-Thon PR

Walk-a-Thon Spirit Week

Walk-a-Thon General Volunteers

Yearbook (All year-April 1 deadline) Laurel Farley laurelfarley@gmail.com

Jenna Crane jenna.crane@comcast.net

Advocacy/ISF Director   OPEN

ISF Rep April Miklautsch apesw@hotmail.com

Levy/Bond/VIS Rep

Color Legend: Open/To slate Slated/Awaiting confirmation Director Position
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